Page 1 of 4
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX15032
Revised: 08/28/17
HIGH OUTPUT FLOOD CLASS I DIVISION 2 | HL-ELLF SERIES
CLASSIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
   • Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
   • See table on page 2 for Temperature Code and ambient
      temperature ranges

Inside Sales for details.
MODEL
SELECTION Typical order example: ELLF135UW50AGSH12
ELLF 50 G SH12
SUB FAMILY NOMINAL WATTAGE,
EQUIVALENCY VO LTAGE DISTRIBUTION CCT MOUNTING
BRACKET FINISH HAZARDOUS
LOCATION
ELLF=
Flood
Light
135= 135W, 320W PSMH
equivalent
U= 120-277V
N= 22°, Narrow
distribution
50=
5000K1
A= Arch Yoke
G= Gray,
std. SH12=
Class I
Divison 2 Rated
270= 270W, 750W PSMH
equivalent M= 55°, Medium
distribution H= Highbay
405= 405W, 1000W MH
equivalent W= 120°, Wide
distribution
180= 180W, 400W MH
equivalent
4= 347-480V
360= 360W, 750W PSMH
equivalent
540= 540W, 1000W MH
equivalent
Notes:
1.	 Custom CCTs available. Please contact your MaxLite representative for lead times and
quantities.
Highbay
Mount  *Each StaxMAX™
flood fixture module
can be configured with
either narrow, medium
or wide optics.
Arch Yoke
Mount
Page 2 of 4
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX15032
Revised: 08/28/17
HIGH OUTPUT FLOOD CLASS I DIVISION 2 | HL-ELLF SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:  ELLF
135XX50
ELLF
270XX50
HL-ELLF
405XX50
HL-ELLF
180XX50
HL-ELLF
360XX50
HL-ELLF
540XX50
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Input Power (W) 140 280 420 180 360 540
Lumens Delivered (lm) Up to 15,830 Up to 31,660 Up to 47,490 Up to 18,970 Up to 37,940 Up to 56,910
Efficacy (lm/W) 96-112
CRI ≥75
Lumen Maintenance
(L70, TM-21 @ 25°C) ≥ 75,000

EPA (sq. ft.) 0.9 1.8 2.7 0.9 1.8 2.7
Weight (lbs) 14 26 37 14 26 37
Housing Low-copper die-cast aluminum, with power coat paint
Lens Tempered Glass
Mounting Module is trunnion mounted to carriage with 270° pivoting bolt
Operating Temperature -400C to 550C (-400F - 1310F)
CERTIFICATION
Certification LM-79, LM-80, UL844, UL1598, UL8750
Humidity 20-85% RH, non-condensing
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment IP65
Warranty 5-Year
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE MODEL MOUNTING VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE(°) POWER (W) OUTPUT (LM) CCT
74449 ELLF135UM50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 55 135 14,500
5000K
74448 ELLF135UN50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 22 135 13,460
74450 ELLF135UW50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 120 135 15,830
74821 ELLF270UM50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 55 270 29,000
74820 ELLF270UN50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 22 270 26,920
74819 ELLF270UW50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 120 270 31,660
74822 ELLF405UM50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 55 405 43,500
74797 ELLF405UN50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 22 405 40,380
74793 ELLF405UW50AGSH12 Arch Yoke 120-277 120 405 47,490
ACCESSORIES:
ORDER CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION ACCESSORIES IMAGE
72881 PTMB Pole Tenon Mount bracket
(To be used with HBMB bracket only)